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Bromford  
1 Cirencester Office Park 
Tetbury Road 
Cirencester  
Glos 
GL7 6JJ 
 
darren.isbell@bromford.co.uk 
 
Tel:    01285 885011 
Mob:  07515 187816 
 

 
Cheltenham Borough Homes Ltd 
Cheltenham House 
Clarence Street 
Cheltenham 
Glos 
GL50 3JR 
 
Gordon.malcolm@cheltborohomes.org 
 
Tel:   01242 774978 

 
Fortis Living 
Festival House 
Grovewood Road 
Malvern 
Worcestershire 
WR14 1GD 
 
mramdehal@fortisliving.com 
 
Tel:    01684 579442 
Mob:  07972 658260 
 

 
Gloucester City Homes Ltd 
Railway House 
Bruton Way 
Gloucester 
GL1 1DG 
 
 
Kelly.Thomas@gch.co.uk 
 
 
Tel:    01452 833221 

 
Greensquare Group Ltd 
Barbury House 
Stonehill Green 
Swindon 
SN5 7HB 
 
 
John.Owen@greensquaregroup.com 
 
Tel:      01793 602798,  
Mob:    07810 860755 
 

 
Merlin Housing Society 
Riverside Court 
Bowling Hill 
Chipping Sodbury 
Bristol 
BS37 6JX 
 
Amanda.Swann@merlinhs.co.uk 
 
Tel:    01454 821655  
Mob:   07786 567804 
 

 
Rooftop Housing Association Ltd 
70 High Street 
Evesham 
WR11 4YD 
 
 
Tim.Wade@rooftopgroup.org 
 
Tel:    01386 420869  
Mob:  07854 717385 
 

 
Severn Vale Housing Society Ltd 
Shannon Way 
Ashchurch 
Tewkesbury 
GL20 8ND 
 
Chris.Knibbs@svhs.org.uk 
 
Tel:    01684 272776  
Mob:   07795 604033 
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Sovereign Housing Society Ltd 
90 Bartholomew Street 
Newbury 
Berkshire 
RG14 5EE 
 
 
raphael.cohen@sovereign.org.uk 
 
Tel:     0117 317 0712  
Mob:   078999 80604 
 

Two Rivers Housing 
Rivers Meet 
Cleeve Mill Lane 
Newent 
Gloucestershire 
GL18 1DS 
 
Kirsty.Powell@2rh.org.uk 
 
Tel:   01531 829348 
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